ERKA .

THE ORIGINAL

Made in Germany since 1889

KOBOLD
RELIABLE AND ACCURATE IN EVERYDAY MEDICAL PRACTICE

The ERKA. Kobold is a robust and reliable partner for every professional user. The
ergonomically balanced design combined with a weight-optimized design and the
extra-sensitive screw valve guarantee maximum user comfort in the physician2s daily routine

- with each individual measurement.
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Kobold

with GreenCuff Superb Rapid , grey

with GreenCuff Superb Rapid , grey

with GreenCuff Superb Rapid , grey

with GreenCuff Superb Rapid , grey

with GreenCuff Superb Rapid , grey

with GreenCuff Superb Rapid , grey

with GreenCuff Smart Rapid im Set, grey

with GreenCuff Smart Rapid im Set, grey

with GreenCuff Smart Rapid im Set, grey

with GreenCuff Smart single patient soft white, Box of 10
with GreenCuff Smart single patient soft white, Box of 10
with GreenCuff Smart single patient soft white, Box of 10
with GreenCuff Smart single patient soft white, Box of 10
with GreenCuff Smart single patient soft white, Box of 10

Size
Size 4
Size 5
Size 3
Size 2
Size 1
Size 6
Size 1-6
Size 3-5
Size 1-3
Size 4
Size 5
Size 3
Size 2
Size 1
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Reference

227.20493.
227 .24493.
227.26493.
227 .27493.
227.28493.
227.29493.
227.71193.
227.71293.
227.71393.
227.91073.
227 .91473.
227.91673.
227.91773.
227.91873.
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Accessories

Cuff: Green Cuff Smart single patient soft white (Box of 10)
Cuff: Green Cuff Smart single patient soft white (Box of 10)
Cuff: Green Cuff Smart single patient soft white (Box of 10)
Cuff: Green Cuff Smart single patient soft white (Box of 10)
Cuff: Green Cuff Smart Rapid, grey

Cuff: Green Cuff Smart Rapid, grey

Cuff: Green Cuff Smart Rapid, grey

Cuff: Green Cuff Smart Rapid, grey

Cuff: Green Cuff Smart Rapid, grey

Cuff: Green Cuff Smart single patient soft white (Box of 10)

Size
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Reference

024.50473
024.56473
024.57473
024.58473
024.29493
024.24493
024.20493
024.26493
024.27493
024.54473
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Spare Parts
Pump Ball, black
Quick-Connector

000.20400
995.00001
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Legal Notes and Data Protection

ERKA.

Kallmeyer Medizintechnik GmbH & Co. KG
Im Farchet 15

83646 Bad Tolz

Geschaftsfihrer: Bjorn Kallmeyer

HRA 75980, Amtsgericht Minchen
UmsatzsteverID: DE 812 833 893

Kontakt:

Telefon: 0 80 41 / 80 09-0
Telefax: 0 80 41 / 80 09-39
eMail: made@erka.org
http://www.erka.org

Verantwortlich:
Bjorn Kallmeyer

Signatur / Stempel

KOBOLD
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