



KOBOLD

RELIABLE AND ACCURATE IN EVERYDAY MEDICAL PRACTICE

The ERKA. Kobold is a robust and reliable partner for every professional user. The ergonomically balanced design combined with a weight-optimized design and the extra-sensitive screw valve guarantee maximum user comfort in the physician?s daily routine - with each individual measurement.





Kobold	Size	Reference
with GreenCuff Superb Rapid , grey	Size 4	227.20493.
with GreenCuff Superb Rapid , grey	Size 5	227.24493.
with GreenCuff Superb Rapid , grey	Size 3	227.26493.
with GreenCuff Superb Rapid , grey	Size 2	227.27493.
with GreenCuff Superb Rapid , grey	Size 1	227.28493.
with GreenCuff Superb Rapid , grey	Size 6	227.29493.
with GreenCuff Smart Rapid im Set, grey	Size 1-6	227.71193.
with GreenCuff Smart Rapid im Set, grey	Size 3-5	227.71293.
with GreenCuff Smart Rapid im Set, grey	Size 1-3	227.71393.
with GreenCuff Smart single patient soft white, Box of 10	Size 4	227.91073.
with GreenCuff Smart single patient soft white, Box of 10	Size 5	227.91473.
with GreenCuff Smart single patient soft white, Box of 10	Size 3	227.91673.
with GreenCuff Smart single patient soft white, Box of 10	Size 2	227.91773.
with GreenCuff Smart single patient soft white, Box of 10	Size 1	227.91873.



Accessories	Size	Reference
Cuff: Green Cuff Smart single patient soft white (Box of 10)	4	024.50473
Cuff: Green Cuff Smart single patient soft white (Box of 10)	3	024.56473
Cuff: Green Cuff Smart single patient soft white (Box of 10)	2	024.57473
Cuff: Green Cuff Smart single patient soft white (Box of 10)	1	024.58473
Cuff: Green Cuff Smart Rapid, grey	6	024.29493
Cuff: Green Cuff Smart Rapid, grey	5	024.24493
Cuff: Green Cuff Smart Rapid, grey	4	024.20493
Cuff: Green Cuff Smart Rapid, grey	3	024.26493
Cuff: Green Cuff Smart Rapid, grey	2	024.27493
Cuff: Green Cuff Smart single patient soft white (Box of 10)	5	024.54473



Spare Parts

Pump Ball, black	000.20400
Quick-Connector	995.00001



Legal Notes and Data Protection

ERKA.

Kallmeyer Medizintechnik GmbH & Co. KG Im Farchet 15 83646 Bad Tölz

Geschäftsführer: Björn Kallmeyer

HRA 75980, Amtsgericht München Umsatzsteuer-ID: DE 812 833 893

Kontakt:

Telefon: 0 80 41 / 80 09-0 Telefax: 0 80 41 / 80 09-39

eMail: made@erka.org http://www.erka.org

Verantwortlich: Björn Kallmeyer

KOBOLD KOBOLD